GardTec, Inc.  •  2909 Mt. Pleasant Street  •  Racine, WI  USA Questions or to order please call (262) 634-5560 • www.gardtecinc.com
Part Number:
3A   120VAC
On / O�
 Switch
.7
5
in
19
.0
m
m
.6
1
in
15
.4
m
m
.34 in
18.7mm
HP75-72PS (”45˚” Plug)
Wire: SPT1 105˚C, 300 volts, Black
Plug: NEMA 1-15P
Length: 72" (1829mm)
UL listed (E189621, E156798)
Rated 10 AMP/125 VAC
.16 in
4.1mm8.0mm
.315î
.51 in
12.9mm
.31in
7.9mm
72”
12”
c